
1 441   LANTERMINO DANILO 03:33:32 6' 21" 9.441 M M
LAFUMA TEAM ITALIA - ASD VALLE
VARAITA

1 1

2 518 RINALDI PAOLO 03:37:00 6' 27" 9.290 3' 28" 0.537 M M G:A:V VERTOVA 2 2

3 375 BONETTO FABIO 03:54:42 6' 59" 8.590 21' 10" 3.030 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 3 3

4 353 BRUNOFRANCO PAOLO 03:58:27 7' 5" 8.455 24' 55" 3.511 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 4 4

5 379 BEITONE MARCO 04:08:04 7' 22" 8.127 34' 32" 4.677 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 5 5

6 420 GIUSIANO PIERO 04:09:15 7' 25" 8.088 35' 43" 4.815 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 6 6

7 346 SERVOLO MAURO 04:12:33 7' 30" 7.983 39' 1" 5.191 M M US SANFRONT 7 7

8 361 PIANO PAOLO 04:21:24 7' 46" 7.712 47' 52" 6.153 M M GSC SANTOLCESE 8 8

9 354 SOBRERO WALTER 04:22:41 7' 49" 7.675 49' 9" 6.287 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 9 9

10 415 GARNERO DANIELE 04:22:42 7' 49" 7.674 49' 10" 6.289 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 10 10

11 390 BERTONE MASSIMO 04:22:43 7' 49" 7.674 49' 11" 6.290 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 11 11

12 350 BORDESE FABRIZIO 04:22:43 7' 49" 7.674 49' 11" 6.290 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 12 12

13 519 PENNELLA FEDERICO 04:24:58 7' 53" 7.609 51' 26" 6.522 M M GSR FERRERO 13 13

14 416 PRON IMERIO 04:25:11 7' 53" 7.602 51' 39" 6.544 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 14 14

15 388 GARNIER IVAN 04:28:14 7' 58" 7.516 54' 42" 6.852 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 15 15

16 507 GALLIANO MARCO 04:28:46 7' 59" 7.501 55' 14" 6.905 M M TEAM HIGHLAB FERRINO 16 16

17 496 MILESI GIORGIO 04:33:14 8' 7" 7.378 59' 42" 7.341 M M OSA VAL MADRERA 17 17

18 475 MIEGGE ROBERTO 04:35:43 8' 12" 7.312 1h 2' 11" 7.578 M M GASM TORRE PELLICE 18 18

19 433 MARTINA SILVANO 04:36:10 8' 13" 7.300 1h 2' 38" 7.620 M M S.D.BAUDENASCA 19 19

20 414 DEPETRIS GIACOMO 04:41:35 8' 22" 7.160 1h 8' 3" 8.120 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 20 20

21 378 STRINGAT GIOVANNI 04:41:44 8' 23" 7.156 1h 8' 12" 8.134 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 21 21

22 456 MENEGON ALAN 04:42:05 8' 23" 7.147 1h 8' 33" 8.165 M M ATLETICA SUSA 22 22

23 409 BERTORELLO LUIGI 04:44:50 8' 28" 7.078 1h 11' 18" 8.411 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 23 23

24 412 COTTURA PIER ANGELO 04:46:13 8' 31" 7.044 1h 12' 41" 8.533 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 24 24

25 389 OREGLIA DIEGO 04:46:20 8' 31" 7.041 1h 12' 48" 8.543 M M ASD PODISTICA 2000 MARENE 25 25

26 488 BARRA GABRIELE 04:46:22 8' 31" 7.040 1h 12' 50" 8.546 M M S.D.BAUDENASCA 26 26

27 313 BARRA MAURO 04:47:13 8' 32" 7.019 1h 13' 41" 8.620 M M PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 27 27

28 500   CANONICO RAFFAELLA 04:47:41 8' 33" 7.008 1h 14' 9" 8.660 F F GSR ALPINA BIKE CAFE' 1 1

29 485 BUNIVA ROBERTO 04:47:55 8' 34" 7.002 1h 14' 23" 8.681 M M SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 28 28

30 315 VIGÉ FABRIZIO 04:49:41 8' 37" 6.959 1h 16' 9" 8.833 M M APD PONT SAINT MARTIN 29 29

31 437 DALMASSO LUCA 04:50:01 8' 37" 6.951 1h 16' 29" 8.861 M M A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 30 30

32 495 MARANETTO FULVIO 04:50:37 8' 38" 6.937 1h 17' 5" 8.912 M M A.S.D. ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 31 31

33 493 BAROVERO PAOLO 04:51:11 8' 39" 6.923 1h 17' 39" 8.960 M M GPA MOKAFE 32 32

34 474 STURLA PAOLO 04:51:16 8' 40" 6.921 1h 17' 44" 8.967 M M ATLETICA PAVESE 33 33

35 511 GARDA GENNY 04:51:52 8' 41" 6.907 1h 18' 20" 9.018 F F APD PONT SAINT MARTIN 2 2

36 506 RIBOTTA MAURO 04:52:29 8' 42" 6.893 1h 18' 57" 9.070 M M GASM 34 34

37 418 ODETTO LUCA 04:54:19 8' 45" 6.850 1h 20' 47" 9.222 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 35 35

38 483 ODINO SAMANTA 04:54:32 8' 45" 6.845 1h 21' 9.240 F F GS ANGROGNA 3 3

39 307 COALOVA GIOVANNI 04:55:51 8' 48" 6.814 1h 22' 19" 9.349 M M ASD PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 36 36

40 368 DAGASSO MAURIZIO 04:55:56 8' 48" 6.812 1h 22' 24" 9.356 M M ASS. DILETT. CANAVESE 2005 37 37

41 404 BOGGERO FRANCO 04:56:15 8' 49" 6.805 1h 22' 43" 9.382 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 38 38

42 322 BOIERO FULVIO 04:56:31 8' 49" 6.799 1h 22' 59" 9.403 M M SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 39 39

43 413 GADALEAN MARIUS DANIEL 04:57:03 8' 50" 6.787 1h 23' 31" 9.447 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 40 40
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44 366 TIBALDO MASSIMO 04:57:07 8' 50" 6.785 1h 23' 35" 9.452 M M ASD BAUDENASCA 41 41

45 402 COERO BORGA ADRIANO 04:57:46 8' 51" 6.770 1h 24' 14" 9.505 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 42 42

46 444 CAMBURSANO LUCA 05:00:32 8' 56" 6.708 1h 27' 9.727 M M LIBERO 43 43

47 326 ROVEJ LUCA 05:02:38 9' 0" 6.662 1h 29' 6" 9.892 M M A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 44 44

48 387 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 05:03:09 9' 1" 6.650 1h 29' 37" 9.933 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 45 45

49 394 GIUSIANO ROBERTO 05:04:44 9' 4" 6.616 1h 31' 12" 10.056 M M PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 46 46

50 434 RYDER NIGEL 05:05:38 9' 5" 6.596 1h 32' 6" 10.125 M M CARVICO SKYRUNNING 47 47

51 321 AVONDET VANNI 05:07:10 9' 8" 6.563 1h 33' 38" 10.242 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 48 48

52 320 AVONDET ANDREA 05:07:15 9' 8" 6.561 1h 33' 43" 10.249 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 49 49

53 478 MARTINA NORMA 05:07:30 9' 9" 6.556 1h 33' 58" 10.268 F F SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4 4

54 314 CAVALLO PIERANGELO 05:08:12 9' 10" 6.541 1h 34' 40" 10.321 M M ASD PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 50 50

55 365 FERRERO OMAR 05:09:16 9' 12" 6.519 1h 35' 44" 10.401 M M ASD BAUDENASCA 51 51

56 505 RESTAGNO VALERIO 05:09:21 9' 12" 6.517 1h 35' 49" 10.407 M M ASD VIGONECHECORRE 52 52

57 336 PICCA VALENTINA 05:10:02 9' 13" 6.503 1h 36' 30" 10.458 F F A.S.D. ROATA CHIUSANI 5 5

58 428 CAMPERI FRANCO 05:10:37 9' 14" 6.490 1h 37' 5" 10.502 M M PAM MONDOVÌ 53 53

59 407 BRUNO FRANCO MONICA LUCIA 05:10:52 9' 15" 6.485 1h 37' 20" 10.520 F F POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 6 6

60 308 CASTAGNO MASSIMO 05:11:03 9' 15" 6.481 1h 37' 31" 10.534 M M MOKAFE 54 54

61 323 GIAVENO FABRIZIO 05:13:13 9' 19" 6.436 1h 39' 41" 10.693 M M SD BAUDENASCA 55 55

62 380 ROSSETTO MARCO 05:13:23 9' 19" 6.433 1h 39' 51" 10.706 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 56 56

63 397 VICENTINI LUCA 05:15:17 9' 23" 6.394 1h 41' 45" 10.844 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 57 57

64 443 GOTTERO DUILIO 05:16:04 9' 24" 6.378 1h 42' 32" 10.900 M M G.A.S.M.TORRE PELLICE 58 58

65 445 ZACCARDI IVAN 05:16:22 9' 24" 6.372 1h 42' 50" 10.922 M M GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE TORINO 59 59

66 355 GHIRARDI STEFANO 05:16:46 9' 25" 6.364 1h 43' 14" 10.950 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 60 60

67 369 GATTI GIOVANNI 05:18:21 9' 28" 6.333 1h 44' 49" 11.063 M M LIBERO 61 61

68 464 MALAN STEFANO 05:18:21 9' 28" 6.333 1h 44' 49" 11.063 M M MC RUNNING 62 62

69 448 BARRA GIANCARLO 05:18:22 9' 28" 6.332 1h 44' 50" 11.064 M M G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI 63 63

70 424 QUAGLIA BRUNO 05:18:28 9' 28" 6.330 1h 44' 56" 11.071 M M PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 64 64

71 490 GHIRARDI FEDERICO 05:19:21 9' 30" 6.313 1h 45' 49" 11.133 M M SD.BAUDENASCA 65 65

72 329 VIOTTO GIUSEPPE 05:20:31 9' 32" 6.290 1h 46' 59" 11.215 M M A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 66 66

73 450 FONIO MAURIZIO 05:21:02 9' 33" 6.280 1h 47' 30" 11.251 M M LIBERO 67 67

74 417 GIATTI PAOLO 05:21:48 9' 34" 6.265 1h 48' 16" 11.304 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 68 68

75 335 ZILLANTE PIERPAOLO 05:22:37 9' 36" 6.249 1h 49' 5" 11.361 M M ORMIG ATLETICO OVADESE 69 69

76 328 VAGLIENTI ROBERTO 05:22:55 9' 36" 6.243 1h 49' 23" 11.382 M M A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 70 70

77 343 SALVAI MASSIMO 05:24:03 9' 38" 6.221 1h 50' 31" 11.459 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 71 71

78 305 BREUZA ALESSANDRO 05:24:42 9' 39" 6.209 1h 51' 10" 11.504 M M LIBERO 72 72

79 405 CARDELLINO DARIO 05:25:16 9' 40" 6.198 1h 51' 44" 11.542 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 73 73

80 400 BOAGLIO CHIAFFREDO CLAUDIO 05:25:26 9' 41" 6.195 1h 51' 54" 11.553 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 74 74

81 318 MONTABONE LUCA 05:26:42 9' 43" 6.171 1h 53' 10" 11.639 M M NESSUNA 75 75

82 333 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO 05:26:54 9' 43" 6.167 1h 53' 22" 11.652 M M I RUN FOR FIND THE CURE 76 76

83 422 COCCA ANDREA 05:27:20 9' 44" 6.159 1h 53' 48" 11.681 M M CUMIANA STILCAR 77 77

84 330 MICHELIS MARCO 05:27:29 9' 44" 6.156 1h 53' 57" 11.691 M M LIBERO 78 78

85 525 CRISTOFOLI ALESSANDRO 05:28:14 9' 46" 6.142 1h 54' 42" 11.741 M M A.S.D. ATLETICA LA CERTOSA 79 79

86 310 LAGOTTO IVAN 05:28:14 9' 46" 6.142 1h 54' 42" 11.741 M M GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 80 80

87 408 BERTORELLO MARCO 05:28:22 9' 46" 6.139 1h 54' 50" 11.750 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 81 81

88 459 LANZA STEFANIA 05:28:34 9' 46" 6.136 1h 55' 2" 11.764 F F PAM MONDOVI' CHIUSA PESIO 7 7

89 383 MALANO R0BERTO 05:28:51 9' 47" 6.130 1h 55' 19" 11.782 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 82 82

90 396 ROSANI GERMANA 05:28:54 9' 47" 6.130 1h 55' 22" 11.786 F F ATLETICA VALPELLICE 8 8

91 381 BAUDINO MARIO 05:30:15 9' 49" 6.104 1h 56' 43" 11.875 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 83 83

92 481 FORNETTI MARCO 05:30:44 9' 50" 6.096 1h 57' 12" 11.907 M M VALVARAITA 84 84

93 494 TRAVERS FABIO 05:31:34 9' 52" 6.080 1h 58' 2" 11.961 M M G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE 85 85

94 461 SARTORE MONICA 05:31:36 9' 52" 6.080 1h 58' 4" 11.963 F F A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 9 9

95 384 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO 05:32:23 9' 53" 6.065 1h 58' 51" 12.014 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 86 86

96 479 LEONE DAVIDE 05:33:04 9' 54" 6.053 1h 59' 32" 12.059 M M LIBERO 87 87

97 327 CANAVESE IVO 05:33:09 9' 54" 6.051 1h 59' 37" 12.064 M M A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 88 88

98 411 GALLO DONATO 05:33:46 9' 56" 6.040 2h 14" 12.104 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 89 89

99 406 BRUNO SERGIO 05:33:48 9' 56" 6.040 2h 16" 12.106 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 90 90

100 392 DAGHERO DARIO 05:33:58 9' 56" 6.037 2h 26" 12.117 M M ATL. CUMIANA 91 91

101 457 BOCCO FLAVIO 05:34:07 9' 56" 6.034 2h 35" 12.126 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 92 92

102 339 BOCCATO STEFANO 05:34:59 9' 58" 6.018 2h 1' 27" 12.182 M M GSP 80 POMARETTO 93 93



103 352 LONG ETTORE 05:35:17 9' 58" 6.013 2h 1' 45" 12.201 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 94 94

104 440 GALLEANI LUCA 05:37:11 10' 2" 5.979 2h 3' 39" 12.322 M M IZ SKYRACING 95 95

105 427 CUCCO MASSIMO 05:37:36 10' 2" 5.972 2h 4' 4" 12.348 M M A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 96 96

106 436 TOSELLO PIERLUIGI 05:38:50 10' 5" 5.950 2h 5' 18" 12.425 M M TO230 CARIGNANO RUN 97 97

107 432 SARTORI ANDREA 05:39:57 10' 7" 5.930 2h 6' 25" 12.495 M M ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 98 98

108 372 REPOSSINI MASSIMO 05:40:32 10' 8" 5.920 2h 7' 12.531 M M ATLETICA GALLIATE 99 99

109 345 LOSANA MATTEO 05:40:37 10' 8" 5.919 2h 7' 5" 12.536 M M G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE 100 100

110 497 CAO FRANCESCO 05:40:53 10' 8" 5.914 2h 7' 21" 12.553 M M ATLETICA TRECATE 101 101

111 423 ARNAUDO NATALINO 05:41:00 10' 8" 5.912 2h 7' 28" 12.560 M M PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 102 102

112 431 DEGIOVANNI MARCO 05:41:00 10' 8" 5.912 2h 7' 28" 12.560 M M PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 103 103

113 312 AGLI' CHRISTIAN 05:41:22 10' 9" 5.906 2h 7' 50" 12.582 M M ATLETICA VALPELLICE 104 104

114 468 CUCCHI GIANLUCA 05:42:33 10' 11" 5.885 2h 9' 1" 12.655 M M OVADESE TRAIL TEAM ASD 105 105

115 360 PICCHI ALBERTO 05:43:04 10' 12" 5.876 2h 9' 32" 12.687 M M LIBERO 106 106

116 317 GALLIANA STEFANO 05:43:41 10' 13" 5.866 2h 10' 9" 12.724 M M ATLETICAVALPELLICE 107 107

117 401 CAGLIO VALTER 05:44:31 10' 15" 5.852 2h 10' 59" 12.775 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 108 108

118 438 BREUZA FABRIZIO 05:44:53 10' 15" 5.845 2h 11' 21" 12.797 M M G.S. POMARETTO 80 - TO019 109 109

119 513 CONTU CARLO 05:47:56 10' 21" 5.794 2h 14' 24" 12.979 M M CAMBIASO E RISSO 110 110

120 348 MERLO FAUSTO 05:50:27 10' 25" 5.753 2h 16' 55" 13.127 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 111 111

121 356 VIALARDI MASSIMO 05:50:39 10' 26" 5.749 2h 17' 7" 13.139 M M LIBERO 112 112

122 489 LAMBERTI ANTONELLA 05:51:25 10' 27" 5.737 2h 17' 53" 13.183 F F ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 10 10

123 338 GOSSO ROSSANO 05:53:49 10' 31" 5.698 2h 20' 17" 13.322 M M GSP 80 POMARETTO 113 113

124 472 LOPEZ JOSEFINA 05:53:55 10' 31" 5.696 2h 20' 23" 13.328 F F ASD DRAGONERO 11 11

125 331 OCCELLI GIANPIERO 05:53:57 10' 32" 5.696 2h 20' 25" 13.330 M M PAM MONDOVÌ 114 114

126 460 GIOLITTI MAURIZIO 05:55:24 10' 34" 5.672 2h 21' 52" 13.412 M M POD. VALLE VARAITA 115 115

127 357 SENSI STEFANIA 05:56:23 10' 36" 5.657 2h 22' 51" 13.468 F F LIBERO 12 12

128 504 CIAMPOLILLO IVAN 05:56:25 10' 36" 5.656 2h 22' 53" 13.470 M M LIBERO 116 116

129 399 BOAGLIO LUCA 05:56:27 10' 36" 5.656 2h 22' 55" 13.472 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 117 117

130 410 DEGIOVANNI ILARIO 05:56:27 10' 36" 5.656 2h 22' 55" 13.472 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 118 118

131 458 AVONDET LUANA 05:56:30 10' 36" 5.655 2h 22' 58" 13.475 F F GASM TORRE PELLICE 13 13

132 363 BUFFA ELISA 05:56:54 10' 37" 5.649 2h 23' 22" 13.497 F F BASE RUNNING 14 14

133 477 GUILLAUME SILVIA 05:56:55 10' 37" 5.648 2h 23' 23" 13.498 F F GASM 15 15

134 403 CHIAPPERO PAOLO 05:57:03 10' 37" 5.646 2h 23' 31" 13.506 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 119 119

135 371 TASSONE MICHELE 05:57:52 10' 39" 5.633 2h 24' 20" 13.551 M M ATLETICA GALLIATE 120 120

136 364 RONCON FEDERICO 05:59:17 10' 41" 5.611 2h 25' 45" 13.630 M M PODISTICA TRANESE 121 121

137 498 SPARAPANO ANDREA F. 05:59:47 10' 42" 5.603 2h 26' 15" 13.658 M M LIBERO 122 122

138 303 PIOVANO DAVID 06:01:33 10' 45" 5.576 2h 28' 1" 13.756 M M GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 123 123

139 520 PRATURLON FIORENZO 06:01:54 10' 46" 5.571 2h 28' 22" 13.775 M M GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 124 124

140 442 FERGOLA ANDREA 06:02:25 10' 47" 5.563 2h 28' 53" 13.803 M M ERGUS TRAIL TEAM 125 125

141 362 GRANATA SANTO 06:02:31 10' 47" 5.561 2h 28' 59" 13.809 M M GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 126 126

142 311 ARLORIO PAOLO 06:02:32 10' 47" 5.561 2h 29' 13.809 M M LIBERO 127 127

143 344 GIULIANO SILVIO 06:03:56 10' 49" 5.539 2h 30' 24" 13.886 M M PAM MONDOVI 128 128

144 453 CALCAGNO ELENA 06:05:51 10' 53" 5.510 2h 32' 19" 13.989 F F LIBERO 16 16

145 469 STRAMACCIA DANIELE 06:05:59 10' 53" 5.508 2h 32' 27" 13.996 M M ATLETICA GALLIATE 129 129

146 395 DE SANTIS ALBERTO 06:09:25 10' 59" 5.457 2h 35' 53" 14.178 M M LIBERO 130 130

147 374 CHARBONNIER GIORGIO 06:09:49 11' 0" 5.451 2h 36' 17" 14.199 M M ATLETICA VALPELLICE 131 131

148 373 AMANDOLA FLAVIO 06:09:52 11' 0" 5.451 2h 36' 20" 14.202 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 132 132

149 419 RIBOTTA STEFANIA 06:11:39 11' 3" 5.424 2h 38' 7" 14.295 F F POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 17 17

150 510 PASQUALE GIUSEPPANTONIO 06:11:39 11' 3" 5.424 2h 38' 7" 14.295 M M GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 133 133

151 304 AIRAUDI ANDREA 06:13:30 11' 6" 5.398 2h 39' 58" 14.391 M M G.A.S.M. 134 134

152 421 ANTOARD FAUSTO 06:14:42 11' 9" 5.380 2h 41' 10" 14.452 M M GSP80 POMARETTO 135 135

153 301 PINI MARCO 06:14:56 11' 9" 5.377 2h 41' 24" 14.464 M M ASD MARATHON CREMONA 136 136

154 476 MAURINO ANNA MARIA 06:16:34 11' 12" 5.354 2h 43' 2" 14.547 F F S.C. ANGROGNA 18 18

155 517 CIPRIANO GABRIELLA 06:17:22 11' 13" 5.342 2h 43' 50" 14.587 F F GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 19 19

156 466 COUCOURDE DANIELE 06:20:14 11' 18" 5.302 2h 46' 42" 14.731 M M ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 137 137

157 492 ZANUS DANIELE 06:21:12 11' 20" 5.289 2h 47' 40" 14.779 M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 138 138

158 382 FONTANA INES 06:22:13 11' 22" 5.274 2h 48' 41" 14.829 F F ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 20 20

159 487 BLANC ISABELLA 06:24:41 11' 26" 5.241 2h 51' 9" 14.949 F F LIBERO 21 21

160 455 SCUTTI TONINO 06:24:55 11' 27" 5.237 2h 51' 23" 14.960 M M LIBERTAS FORNO 139 139

161 452 BRUNATTO DAVIDE 06:26:21 11' 29" 5.218 2h 52' 49" 15.029 M M GS MURIALDO 140 140



162 446 GORRA MASSIMO 06:27:25 11' 31" 5.204 2h 53' 53" 15.081 M M LIBERO 141 141

163 398 RIVOIRO ROBERTO 06:27:44 11' 32" 5.199 2h 54' 12" 15.096 M M POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 142 142

164 386 CAFFARATTI IRENE 06:30:20 11' 37" 5.165 2h 56' 48" 15.219 F F ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 22 22

165 391 ROBERTI LUCA 06:30:50 11' 37" 5.158 2h 57' 18" 15.243 M M TURIN MARATHON 143 143

166 359 DONATO SALVATORE 06:31:25 11' 38" 5.151 2h 57' 53" 15.270 M M LIBERO 144 144

167 325 BERTONE SIMONE 06:31:44 11' 39" 5.146 2h 58' 12" 15.285 M M LIBERO 145 145

168 454 MINUTO FILIPPO 06:32:49 11' 41" 5.132 2h 59' 17" 15.335 M M ATLETICA CAIRO 146 146

169 425 BERTOLINO GIUSEPPE 06:36:02 11' 47" 5.090 3h 2' 30" 15.484 M M PAM MONDOVI 147 147

170 465 COSTAMAGNA FRANCESCO 06:36:15 11' 47" 5.088 3h 2' 43" 15.493 M M LIBERO 148 148

171 471 TROMBINO MADDALENA 06:38:21 11' 51" 5.061 3h 4' 49" 15.589 F F A.S.D. VIGONE CHE CORRE 23 23

172 319 RAVIOLA EZIO 06:38:23 11' 51" 5.060 3h 4' 51" 15.590 M M ASD GRUPPOPODISTIALBESI 149 149

173 491 FORNASARI GINO 06:40:53 11' 55" 5.029 3h 7' 21" 15.703 M M A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO 150 150

174 370 MARCIALIS ENRICO 06:42:15 11' 58" 5.012 3h 8' 43" 15.764 M M LIBERO 151 151

175 486 SIGOLO STEFANO 06:42:39 11' 59" 5.007 3h 9' 7" 15.781 M M ATLETICA PINEROLO 152 152

176 430 GERACI MATTEA 06:43:38 12' 0" 4.995 3h 10' 6" 15.825 F F CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 24 24

177 349 COLOMBA ELISA 06:43:54 12' 1" 4.991 3h 10' 22" 15.836 F F S.D. BAUDENASCA 25 25

178 473 POET FABIO 06:43:54 12' 1" 4.991 3h 10' 22" 15.836 M M G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE 153 153

179 463 GRIFFONE MAURO ANTONIO 06:44:51 12' 2" 4.980 3h 11' 19" 15.878 M M S.D. BAUDENASCA 154 154

180 358 ARMANDO CARLA STEFANIA 06:50:01 12' 12" 4.917 3h 16' 29" 16.101 F F ASD SCUOLA DEL CAMMINO 26 26

181 367 LOVERA PIERLUIGI 06:50:01 12' 12" 4.917 3h 16' 29" 16.101 M M SANFRONT 155 155

182 470 VIETA ANDREA 06:50:05 12' 12" 4.916 3h 16' 33" 16.104 M M A.S.D. VIGONE CHE CORRE 156 156

183 524 MARTIN MAURO 06:53:25 12' 18" 4.876 3h 19' 53" 16.245 M M NESSUNA 157 157

184 316 FERRARO ANDREA 06:54:53 12' 20" 4.859 3h 21' 21" 16.307 M M S.D.BAUDENASCA 158 158

185 501 CASALE ALESSANDRA 06:58:04 12' 26" 4.822 3h 24' 32" 16.438 F F AVIS BRA GAS 27 27

186 499 SPACCASASSI DANILO 07:01:35 12' 32" 4.782 3h 28' 3" 16.581 M M VIGONE CHE CORRE 159 159

187 347 PILLONI ANDREA 07:08:17 12' 44" 4.707 3h 34' 45" 16.848 M M ASD MCRUNNING 160 160

188 377 SECCI SABRINA 07:09:54 12' 47" 4.689 3h 36' 22" 16.911 F F ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 28 28

189 376 MALAN CINZIA 07:09:54 12' 47" 4.689 3h 36' 22" 16.911 F F ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 29 29

190 451 MAZZAROL MARIKA 07:16:52 13' 0" 4.615 3h 43' 20" 17.177 F F ATLETICA STILCAR CUMIANA 30 30

191 462 ALLENA GIUSEPPE 07:20:11 13' 6" 4.580 3h 46' 39" 17.301 M M PAM MONDOVI 161 161

192 334 VITTONE CLAUDIO 07:40:47 13' 42" 4.375 4h 7' 15" 18.029 M M ASD ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 162 162

193 502 MONACO PAOLA 08:25:22 15' 2" 3.989 4h 51' 50" 19.403 F F AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 31 31

194 503 CAZZAMANI CARLO 08:25:23 15' 2" 3.989 4h 51' 51" 19.403 M M AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 163 163

195 340 RUBINO ROSELLA 08:55:21 15' 55" 3.766 5h 21' 49" 20.198 F F C.B. SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 32 32

196 341 ZUCCONELLI PATRIZIA 08:55:26 15' 56" 3.765 5h 21' 54" 20.200 F F C.B. SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 33 33

324 TONNARELLI ANDREA M M PODISTICA PERALTO 166 166

435 BERTALOT DANIELE M M SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 167 167

480 SOBRERO CLAUDIO M M
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE -CUORE DA
SPORT.

168 168

482 ROVERI GIOVANNI M M GS ANGROGNA 165 165

509 VERGURA CARMELA F F VALETUDO SKYRUNNING 34 34

516 ARONE FRANCESCO M M POD. VINOVO 164 164

385 BONETTO STEFANO M M ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 169 169

393 MAESTRO ADRIANO M M A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 170 170



TRAIL DEGLI ALPEGGI - KM 33,6 - DISL. + 2205 METRI - CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
PARTITE N. 34 - ARRIVATE N. 33 - RITIRATE N. 1

Class. Pett. Atleta Società Int. e finale

Jervis T. Finale

1 500 CANONICO RAFFAELLA GSR ALPINA BIKE CAFE' 1.37.36 4.47.42
2 511 GARDA GENNY APD PONT SAINT MARTIN 1.38.09 4.51.52
3 483 ODINO SAMANTA GS ANGROGNA 1.40.07 4.54.32
4 478 MARTINA NORMA SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 1.42.02 5.07.30
5 336 PICCA VALENTINA A.S.D. ROATA CHIUSANI 1.46.02 5.10.02
6 407 BRUNO FRANCO MONICA POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.38.01 5.10.52
7 459 LANZA STEFANIA PAM MONDOVI' CHIUSA PESIO 1.44.51 5.28.34
8 396 ROSANI GERMANA ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1.51.43 5.28.54
9 461 SARTORE MONICA A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.51.45 5.31.37

10 489 LAMBERTI ANTONELLA ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.55.53 5.51.26
11 472 LOPEZ JOSEFINA ASD DRAGONERO 2.00.05 5.53.55
12 357 SENSI STEFANIA LIBERO 1.45.13 5.56.24
13 458 AVONDET LUANA GASM TORRE PELLICE 1.53.33 5.56.31
14 363 BUFFA ELISA BASE RUNNING 1.59.42 5.56.54
15 477 GUILLAUME SILVIA GASM 1.58.54 5.56.55
16 453 CALCAGNO ELENA LIBERO 1.59.23 6.05.51
17 419 RIBOTTA STEFANIA POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2.08.32 6.11.40
18 476 MAURINO ANNA MARIA S.C. ANGROGNA 2.09.03 6.16.34
19 517 CIPRIANO GABRIELLA GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 2.05.36 6.17.22
20 382 FONTANA INES ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 2.06.08 6.22.13
21 487 BLANC ISABELLA LIBERO 1.58.02 6.24.41
22 386 CAFFARATTI IRENE ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 2.05.47 6.30.20
23 471 TROMBINO MADDALENA A.S.D. VIGONE CHE CORRE 2.10.57 6.38.21
24 430 GERACI MATTEA CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE mancante 6.43.38
25 349 COLOMBA ELISA S.D. BAUDENASCA 2.08.53 6.43.54
26 358 ARMANDO CARLA STEFANIA ASD SCUOLA DEL CAMMINO 2.12.52 6.50.01
27 501 CASALE ALESSANDRA AVIS BRA GAS 2.09.37 6.58.04
28 377 SECCI SABRINA ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 2.16.06 7.09.54
29 376 MALAN CINZIA ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 2.16.07 7.09.55
30 451 MAZZAROL MARIKA ATLETICA STILCAR CUMIANA 2.13.31 7.16.53
31 502 MONACO PAOLA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 2.11.54 8.25.22
32 340 RUBINO ROSELLA C.B. SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 2.36.13 8.55.22
33 341 ZUCCONELLI PATRIZIA C.B. SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 2.36.17 8.55.26



TRAIL DEGLI ALPEGGI - KM 33,6 - DISL. + 2205 METRI - CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
PARTITI N. 170 - ARRIVATI N. 163 - RITIRATI N. 7

Class. Pett. Atleta Società Int. e finale

Jervis T. Finale

1 441 LANTERMINO DANILO LAFUMA TEAM ITALIA - ASD VALLE VARAITA mancante 3.33.32
2 518 RINALDI PAOLO G:A:V VERTOVA mancante 3.37.00
3 375 BONETTO FABIO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.19.30 3.54.42
4 353 BRUNOFRANCO PAOLO S.D. BAUDENASCA mancante 3.58.27
5 379 BEITONE MARCO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE mancante 4.08.04
6 420 GIUSIANO PIERO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO mancante 4.09.15
7 346 SERVOLO MAURO US SANFRONT mancante 4.12.33
8 361 PIANO PAOLO GSC SANTOLCESE mancante 4.21.24
9 354 SOBRERO WALTER S.D. BAUDENASCA mancante 4.22.42

10 415 GARNERO DANIELE POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO mancante 4.22.43
11 390 BERTONE MASSIMO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE mancante 4.22.43
12 350 BORDESE FABRIZIO S.D. BAUDENASCA mancante 4.22.44
13 519 PENNELLA FEDERICO GSR FERRERO 1.31.30 4.24.58
14 416 PRON IMERIO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO mancante 4.25.11
15 388 GARNIER IVAN ATLETICA VAL PELLICE mancante 4.28.14
16 507 GALLIANO MARCO TEAM HIGHLAB FERRINO mancante 4.28.46
17 496 MILESI GIORGIO OSA VAL MADRERA mancante 4.33.14
18 475 MIEGGE ROBERTO GASM TORRE PELLICE 1.34.59 4.35.43
19 433 MARTINA SILVANO S.D.BAUDENASCA 1.33.06 4.36.10
20 414 DEPETRIS GIACOMO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO mancante 4.41.36
21 378 STRINGAT GIOVANNI ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.32.58 4.41.44
22 456 MENEGON ALAN ATLETICA SUSA mancante 4.42.06
23 409 BERTORELLO LUIGI POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.36.54 4.44.51
24 412 COTTURA PIER ANGELO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.37.12 4.46.13
25 389 OREGLIA DIEGO ASD PODISTICA 2000 MARENE mancante 4.46.20
26 488 BARRA GABRIELE S.D.BAUDENASCA 1.32.38 4.46.23
27 313 BARRA MAURO PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.35.09 4.47.13
28 485 BUNIVA ROBERTO SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 1.37.23 4.47.55
29 315 VIGÉ FABRIZIO APD PONT SAINT MARTIN mancante 4.49.41
30 437 DALMASSO LUCA A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.37.57 4.50.01
31 495 MARANETTO FULVIO A.S.D. ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.37.08 4.50.37
32 493 BAROVERO PAOLO GPA MOKAFE 1.31.48 4.51.12
33 474 STURLA PAOLO ATLETICA PAVESE 1.42.22 4.51.16
34 506 RIBOTTA MAURO GASM 1.36.58 4.52.30
35 418 ODETTO LUCA POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.33.28 4.54.20
36 307 COALOVA GIOVANNI ASD PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.31.34 4.55.51
37 368 DAGASSO MAURIZIO ASS. DILETT. CANAVESE 2005 1.42.03 4.55.57
38 404 BOGGERO FRANCO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.42.45 4.56.15
39 322 BOIERO FULVIO SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 1.32.55 4.56.31
40 413 GADALEAN MARIUS DANIEL POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.36.22 4.57.04
41 366 TIBALDO MASSIMO ASD BAUDENASCA 1.35.03 4.57.08
42 402 COERO BORGA ADRIANO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.33.16 4.57.46
43 444 CAMBURSANO LUCA LIBERO 1.39.35 5.00.33
44 326 ROVEJ LUCA A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1.42.47 5.02.38
45 387 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.39.30 5.03.09
46 394 GIUSIANO ROBERTO PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.41.39 5.04.45
47 434 RYDER NIGEL CARVICO SKYRUNNING 1.55.32 5.05.38
48 321 AVONDET VANNI ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.45.02 5.07.10
49 320 AVONDET ANDREA ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.45.01 5.07.15
50 314 CAVALLO PIERANGELO ASD PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.39.38 5.08.12
51 365 FERRERO OMAR ASD BAUDENASCA 1.41.55 5.09.16
52 505 RESTAGNO VALERIO ASD VIGONECHECORRE 1.43.59 5.09.22
53 428 CAMPERI FRANCO PAM MONDOVÌ 1.37.06 5.10.37
54 308 CASTAGNO MASSIMO MOKAFE 1.41.42 5.11.03
55 323 GIAVENO FABRIZIO SD BAUDENASCA 1.44.26 5.13.13
56 380 ROSSETTO MARCO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.38.28 5.13.23
57 397 VICENTINI LUCA POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.43.30 5.15.18
58 443 GOTTERO DUILIO G.A.S.M.TORRE PELLICE 1.35.59 5.16.04
59 445 ZACCARDI IVAN GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE TORINO 1.46.20 5.16.22
60 355 GHIRARDI STEFANO S.D. BAUDENASCA 1.45.55 5.16.47
61 369 GATTI GIOVANNI LIBERO 1.37.51 5.18.21
62 464 MALAN STEFANO MC RUNNING 1.46.14 5.18.22
63 448 BARRA GIANCARLO G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI 1.32.53 5.18.22
64 424 QUAGLIA BRUNO PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.52.58 5.18.28
65 490 GHIRARDI FEDERICO SD.BAUDENASCA 1.49.48 5.19.21
66 329 VIOTTO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1.45.43 5.20.31
67 450 FONIO MAURIZIO LIBERO 1.45.06 5.21.02
68 417 GIATTI PAOLO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.45.25 5.21.49
69 335 ZILLANTE PIERPAOLO ORMIG ATLETICO OVADESE 1.46.53 5.22.38
70 328 VAGLIENTI ROBERTO A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1.46.04 5.22.56
71 343 SALVAI MASSIMO S.D. BAUDENASCA 1.46.56 5.24.03
72 305 BREUZA ALESSANDRO LIBERO 1.50.59 5.24.42
73 405 CARDELLINO DARIO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.43.34 5.25.16



74 400 BOAGLIO CHIAFFREDO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.43.32 5.25.26
75 318 MONTABONE LUCA NESSUNA 1.55.00 5.26.43
76 333 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO I RUN FOR FIND THE CURE 1.45.22 5.26.54
77 422 COCCA ANDREA CUMIANA STILCAR 1.43.49 5.27.21
78 330 MICHELIS MARCO LIBERO 1.46.09 5.27.29
79 525 CRISTOFOLI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA LA CERTOSA 1.37.20 5.28.14
80 310 LAGOTTO IVAN GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 1.37.19 5.28.15
81 408 BERTORELLO MARCO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.40.01 5.28.23
82 383 MALANO R0BERTO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.39.44 5.28.51
83 381 BAUDINO MARIO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.41.08 5.30.15
84 481 FORNETTI MARCO VALVARAITA 1.37.53 5.30.45
85 494 TRAVERS FABIO G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE 1.44.22 5.31.35
86 384 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE mancante 5.32.23
87 479 LEONE DAVIDE LIBERO 1.46.45 5.33.04
88 327 CANAVESE IVO A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1.47.13 5.33.09
89 411 GALLO DONATO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.53.50 5.33.46
90 406 BRUNO SERGIO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.43.39 5.33.48
91 392 DAGHERO DARIO ATL. CUMIANA 1.46.17 5.33.59
92 457 BOCCO FLAVIO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.46.49 5.34.07
93 339 BOCCATO STEFANO GSP 80 POMARETTO 1.52.23 5.34.59
94 352 LONG ETTORE S.D. BAUDENASCA 1.56.04 5.35.17
95 440 GALLEANI LUCA IZ SKYRACING mancante 5.37.12
96 427 CUCCO MASSIMO A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1.47.19 5.37.37
97 436 TOSELLO PIERLUIGI TO230 CARIGNANO RUN 1.44.12 5.38.50
98 432 SARTORI ANDREA ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1.46.38 5.39.57
99 372 REPOSSINI MASSIMO ATLETICA GALLIATE 1.46.41 5.40.33
100 345 LOSANA MATTEO G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE 1.47.41 5.40.37
101 497 CAO FRANCESCO ATLETICA TRECATE 1.56.22 5.40.54
102 423 ARNAUDO NATALINO PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.53.11 5.41.00
103 431 DEGIOVANNI MARCO PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1.50.46 5.41.01
104 312 AGLI' CHRISTIAN ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1.47.40 5.41.22
105 468 CUCCHI GIANLUCA OVADESE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1.58.39 5.42.33
106 360 PICCHI ALBERTO LIBERO 1.53.18 5.43.04
107 317 GALLIANA STEFANO ATLETICAVALPELLICE 1.50.57 5.43.41
108 401 CAGLIO VALTER POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.53.26 5.44.31
109 438 BREUZA FABRIZIO G.S. POMARETTO 80 - TO019 1.50.54 5.44.53
110 513 CONTU CARLO CAMBIASO E RISSO 1.43.36 5.47.57
111 348 MERLO FAUSTO S.D. BAUDENASCA 1.47.34 5.50.28
112 356 VIALARDI MASSIMO LIBERO 1.56.08 5.50.39
113 338 GOSSO ROSSANO GSP 80 POMARETTO 1.52.21 5.53.49
114 331 OCCELLI GIANPIERO PAM MONDOVÌ 1.57.17 5.53.58
115 460 GIOLITTI MAURIZIO POD. VALLE VARAITA 1.52.44 5.55.25
116 504 CIAMPOLILLO IVAN LIBERO 1.45.14 5.56.26
117 399 BOAGLIO LUCA POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.57.14 5.56.27
118 410 DEGIOVANNI ILARIO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.57.16 5.56.28
119 403 CHIAPPERO PAOLO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1.53.54 5.57.03
120 371 TASSONE MICHELE ATLETICA GALLIATE 1.52.12 5.57.53
121 364 RONCON FEDERICO PODISTICA TRANESE 1.56.42 5.59.18
122 498 SPARAPANO ANDREA LIBERO 1.53.13 5.59.47
123 303 PIOVANO DAVID GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 1.59.22 6.01.33
124 520 PRATURLON FIORENZO GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 1.56.10 6.01.54
125 442 FERGOLA ANDREA ERGUS TRAIL TEAM 1.54.55 6.02.25
126 362 GRANATA SANTO GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 1.44.17 6.02.32
127 311 ARLORIO PAOLO LIBERO 1.53.01 6.02.33
128 344 GIULIANO SILVIO PAM MONDOVI 1.59.26 6.03.56
129 469 STRAMACCIA DANIELE ATLETICA GALLIATE 1.56.23 6.05.59
130 395 DE SANTIS ALBERTO LIBERO 1.59.01 6.09.25
131 374 CHARBONNIER GIORGIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2.06.59 6.09.49
132 373 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.52.20 6.09.53
133 510 PASQUALE GIUSEPPANTONIO GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 1.59.32 6.11.40
134 304 AIRAUDI ANDREA G.A.S.M. 1.53.05 6.13.31
135 421 ANTOARD FAUSTO GSP80 POMARETTO 1.53.00 6.14.42
136 301 PINI MARCO ASD MARATHON CREMONA mancante 6.14.56
137 466 COUCOURDE DANIELE ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1.57.25 6.20.15
138 492 ZANUS DANIELE ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 1.53.35 6.21.13
139 455 SCUTTI TONINO LIBERTAS FORNO 2.01.08 6.24.55
140 452 BRUNATTO DAVIDE GS MURIALDO 2.06.35 6.26.21
141 446 GORRA MASSIMO LIBERO 1.57.46 6.27.25
142 398 RIVOIRO ROBERTO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2.09.07 6.27.44
143 391 ROBERTI LUCA TURIN MARATHON 2.06.51 6.30.50
144 359 DONATO SALVATORE LIBERO mancante 6.31.26
145 325 BERTONE SIMONE LIBERO 2.00.31 6.31.44
146 454 MINUTO FILIPPO ATLETICA CAIRO 2.05.52 6.32.49
147 425 BERTOLINO GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI 2.04.35 6.36.02
148 465 COSTAMAGNA FRANCESCO LIBERO 2.06.46 6.36.15
149 319 RAVIOLA EZIO ASD GRUPPOPODISTIALBESI 2.11.59 6.38.23
150 491 FORNASARI GINO A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO 1.59.25 6.40.53
151 370 MARCIALIS ENRICO LIBERO 2.05.31 6.42.15
152 486 SIGOLO STEFANO ATLETICA PINEROLO 1.57.29 6.42.39
153 473 POET FABIO G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE 2.08.54 6.43.54
154 463 GRIFFONE MAURO ANTONIO S.D. BAUDENASCA 2.12.43 6.44.51
155 367 LOVERA PIERLUIGI SANFRONT 2.12.51 6.50.02
156 470 VIETA ANDREA A.S.D. VIGONE CHE CORRE 1.58.28 6.50.06
157 524 MARTIN MAURO NESSUNA 1.58.03 6.53.25



158 316 FERRARO ANDREA S.D.BAUDENASCA 2.08.55 6.54.54
159 499 SPACCASASSI DANILO VIGONE CHE CORRE 2.11.56 7.01.35
160 347 PILLONI ANDREA ASD MCRUNNING 2.10.23 7.08.17
161 462 ALLENA GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI 2.14.42 7.20.12
162 334 VITTONE CLAUDIO ASD ATLETICA VAL PELLICE 2.23.14 7.40.47
163 503 CAZZAMANI CARLO AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 2.11.48 8.25.23
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